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	Dr. Paul Raj's Engineering College

	Affliated to

	JNTU Hyderabad

	Established

	1997


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	PREC


	Minority

	Christian-Minority College

	College Region

	OU


	Contact Details


	Address

	Lutheran Office, SRN College, Gollagutta Road, Bhadrachalam, Khammam Dist. - 507 111.


	Telephone

	08743-231681 / 231683


	Email ID

	principal@dprec.com


	Website

	www.dprec.com

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	Dr. N.V.Ram Murthy


	Contact Number

	9490453080 / 9849271681


	Hoste Facility

	Yes


	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

90

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

90

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

90

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

IT

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ME

90

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CSE

115910

216446

216446

183027

176722

127931

ECE

102318

66104

160093

199867

95100

121087

EEE

118288

142548

174008

200581

158029

152153

INF

211215

177495

207454

245414

210798

173176

MEC

118764

184038

207909

235647

249195

166158

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CSE

165887

152305

156609

135566

 

 

133391

163747

212820

 

ECE

142954

77910

92516

126134

82522

 

90671

136170

172786

 

EEE

173863

167510

205564

169846

 

 

200290

155898

216952

 

INF

168265

196415

161750

226586

 

 

242961

172946

 

 

MEC

179322

241537

186148

207909

 

 

125026

216899
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